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INDICATING MICROMETERS

3332-1

3332-1B

3332 1

type A

support

L

b b

L

type B

3332-1

Part No.

3332-1
3332-2
3332-3
3332-4
3332-1B

Micrometer 
head range 

0-1"
1-2"
2-3"
3-4"
0-1"

Micrometer 
head accuracy

.00015"

.00015"

.00020"

.00020"

.00015"

L

1.122"
2.106"
3.091"
4.075"
1.122"

b

.748"
1.181"
1.772"
2.244"
.748"

Type

A
A
A
A
B

Remark

with support
with support
with support
with support
without support

ATTENTION: SETTING 
STANDARDS ARE NOT INCLUDED

Micrometer head graduation .0001"
Dial indicator: range ±.0015", 
graduation .00005", accuracy .00005"
Carbide measuring faces
Optional accessory: gage blocks grade 0 

 (4112-A series), for zero setting


